

	ITEM NO.	P.	ART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
	1	156STA-Alf	PH-01-ALU BODY	ALUM BODY	1
	2	156STA-Alf	PH-01-ALU HOOK	WALL BRACKET HOOK	1
	3	156STA-AI	PH-01-ALU CAP	ТОР САР	1
	4	156STA-Alf	PH-01-ALU MOUNT	WALL MOUNTING BRACKET	1
	5	156STA-Alf	PH-01-ALU BOTTOM	ВОТТОМ САР	1
	6	156STA-AI	PH-01-ALU BONATE	FROSTED POLYCARBONATE WINDOW	2
	7	BLUE BRIC	< LIGHT	BLUE STROBE LED LIGHT	4
	8	BRA113-EA	1ER-01-304	LED LIGHT BRACKET	4
	9	SMALL EM	ERGENCY DECAL	WHITE REFLECTIVE VINYL	1
	10	PUSH FOR	HELP DECAL	WHITE REFLECTIVE VINYL	1
	11	STATION E	MERGENCY DECAL	WHITE REFLECTIVE VINYL	2
	• 12			4-40 X 1/2 SS PAN HD SCREWS	16
	13			DIN MOUNTING RAIL	4
	14			1/4-20 X 1/2" HHCS	2
	16			10-24 X .75" ALU WELD STUD	16
	<b>)</b> 17			10-24 STAINLESS STEEL KEPS NUT	16
	18			6-32 X 1/2" SS WELD STUD	16
5	19			6-32 SS NYLON LOCK NUT	16
14 13	4)	NO <sup>-</sup> 1. 2.	SEE STANDARD PR FOR COATING PR	EPARATION AND COATING INSTRUCTI OCEDURE AND COLOR. ACKAGING INSTRUCTIONS FOR PACKA	
UNLESS	OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:	NAME	DATE TITLE:		
		N	ASSEMB	I Y	
	NAL±1/32 CHECK	ED			
	ACE DECIMAL ±0.010 THE INF	ORMATION CONTAINED	IN THIS Monday Se	ptember SIZE PART NO.	RE
		NG IS THE SOLE PROPERT ALPRO LLC. ANY REPRO		0:38 PM 🗛 156STA-AIPH-01-ALU	B